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09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Monday

Lecture, Wks TriAWk2-TriAWk12

[=11]

Module: Resources and
Sustainability; Staff: Baird, Jim
(Wks TriAWk6,TriAWk8,TriAWk1
Burek, Stanislaw (Wks TriAWKk7,
TriAWk12); Pahl, Ole (Wks
TriAWkK3,TriAWk12); Russell,
Charles (Wks TriAWk4, TriAWk7
TriAWK9-TriAWk12Room: M625

Seminar,
Wks
TriAWk2-
TriAWK12
f>11]
Module:
Resource
s and
Sustainabi
lity; Staff:
Baird, Jim
(Wks
TriAWKG,
TriAWKS,
TriAWkK12
); Burek,
Stanislaw
(Wks
TriAWk4,
TriAWkK12
); Pahl,
Ole (Wks
TriAWK3,
TriAWkK12
); Russell,
Charles
(Wks
TriAWK7,
TriAWK9-
TriAWkK12
); Room:
M625

Tue

We
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02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Thu

Fri
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