	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Monday						[=11] Module: Re Sustainabilit (Wks TriA Burek, Sta TriAWk12) TriAWk3,T Charles (V	sources and y; Staff: Bai	rd, Jim k8,TriAWk1 TriAWk7, (Wks Russell, 4,TriAWk7	Seminar, Wks TriAWk2- TriAWk12 [=11] Module: Resource s and Sustainabi lity; Staff: Baird, Jim (Wks TriAWk6, TriAWk12); Burek, Stanislaw (Wks TriAWk12); Pahl, Ole (Wks TriAWk12); Pahl, Ole (Wks TriAWk12); Pahl, Cle (Wks TriAWk12); Russell, Charles (Wks TriAWk7, TriAWk9- TriAWk9- TriAWk9- TriAWk12); Room: M625				
Tue													
We													

Module timetable - Resources and Sustainability	, MMH221234 (Wks	ks TriAWk1-TriAWk12 (*TriAWk1-TriAWk12) Selection (Control of the Control of the Contro
---	------------------	-----------------------	--

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Thu													
Fri													